TABLE 4
MONEY MARKET FUNDS, RPS, AND EURODOLLARS
SEASONALLY ADJUSTED, BILLIONS OF DOLLARS November 12, 2004
MONEY MARKET FUNDS

INSTITUTION
RETAIL ONLY RPS EURODOLLARS
1959-Jan. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7
Feb. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7
Mar. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7
Apr. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7
May 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7
June 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7
July 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7
Aug. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7
Sep. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7
Oct. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7
Nov. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7
Dec. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7
1960-Jan. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7
Feb. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7
Mar. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.8
Apr. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.8
May 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.8
June 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.8
July 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.8
Aug. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.9
Sep. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.9
Oct. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.9
Nov. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.9
Dec. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.8
1961-Jan. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.9
Feb. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
Mar. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.1
Apr. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.2
May 0.0 0.0 0.0 14
June 0.0 0.0 0.0 15
July 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.6
Aug. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.6
Sep. 0.0 0.0 0.0 15
Oct. 0.0 0.0 0.0 15
Nov. 0.0 0.0 0.0 15
Dec. 0.0 0.0 0.0 15
1962-Jan. 0.0 0.0 0.0 15
Feb. 0.0 0.0 0.0 15
Mar. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.6
Apr. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.6
May 0.0 0.0 0.0 15
June 0.0 0.0 0.0 15
July 0.0 0.0 0.0 15
Aug. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.6
Sep. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.6
Oct. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.6
Nov. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.6
Dec. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.6
1963-Jan. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.7
Feb. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.7
Mar. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.7
Apr. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.8
May 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.8
June 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.8
July 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.8
Aug. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.8
Sep. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.8
Oct. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.8
Nov. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.9
Dec. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.9
1964-Jan. 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Feb. 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Mar. 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Apr. 0.0 0.0 0.0 21
May 0.0 0.0 0.0 21
June 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.2
July 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.2
Aug. 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.2
Sep. 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.3
Oct. 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.3
Nov. 0.0 0.0 0.0 24
Dec. 0.0 0.0 0.0 24
1965-Jan. 0.0 0.0 0.0 24
Feb. 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.3
Mar. 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.2
Apr. 0.0 0.0 0.0 21
May 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
June 0.0 0.0 0.0 19
July 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.9
Aug. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.9
Sep. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.8
Oct. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.8
Nov. 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.8

Dec. 0.0 0.0 0.0 18



1966-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1967-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1968-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1969-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1970-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1971-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1972-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.

May
June
July

Aug.
Sep.
Oct.

Nov.
Dec.

1973-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.



Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec.

1974-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1975-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1976-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.

May
June
July

Aug.
Sep.
Oct.

Nov.
Dec.

1977-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1978-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec.
1979-Jan.
Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec.
1980-Jan.
Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec.
1981-Jan.
Feb.
Mar.
Apr.

91.9

61.3



May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov
Dec.
1982-Jan.
Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov
Dec.
1983-Jan.
Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov
Dec.
1984-Jan.
Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov
Dec.
1985-Jan.
Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov
Dec.
1986-Jan.
Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec.
1987-Jan.
Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec.
1988-Jan.
Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec.

97.0
99.9
108.8
1171
126.6
134.0

159.3
164.2
169.6

170.4

IN

by

IN

o

178.3
180.8
179.3
178.1
183.3
188.2
190.0
189.7
188.8
189.2
191.9
193.4
196.7



1989-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1990-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1991-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1992-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1993-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1994-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1995-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.

May
June
July

Aug.
Sep.
Oct.

Nov.
Dec.

1996-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.

245
248.2
255.0
260.4
266.1
274.0
283.9
293.2
302.2
309.4
316.6
320.6

326.

331.2
331.9
3334
331.4
334.4
337.3
345.0
350.9
353.4
353.6
357.7

370.1
375.7
378.1
379.7
380.5
379.2
375.2
374.7
373.2
372.5
372.3

374.3
369.6
365.3
364.5
362.6
359.5
358.7
355.2
357.9
355.8
352.6

351.

349.6
350.5
347.6
351.8
350.7
348.8
347.4
348.2
348.1
351.5
353.6

353.1
358.9
369.5
375.5
368.9
371.2
369.8
370.2
3725
376.2
381.4

383.6
381.6
384.6
394.1
406.4
418.7
429.8
435.9
440.4
445.0
449.1

454,

460.2
470.5
473.1
478.9
485.8
492.2
494.7

7

3

3]

(2}

3]

N

93.5

92.8
92.8
95.4
99.5
104.5
107.8
110.2
110.8
110.5

©

197.1

196.6
2011
196.7
193.2
195.6
190.4

131.1
130.8
129.4

130.7

198.6

200.

199.0
200.2
202.3
216.3
213.6
212.3
210.9

w

o

129.1
129.8
132.3
131.4
127.5
124.5
124.9
121.6
117.3
112.9
110.7
109.4
106.5
101.6
97.2
96.4
100.6
97.6
97.5
98.5
100.9
103.0
101.5
103.3
105.0
104.2
102.9
101.9
98.6
96.7
96.0
95.6
93.6
92.9

97.7
97.4
99.3
98.6
100.9
99.6
98.2



Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec.

1997-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1998-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

1999-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.

May
June
July

Aug.
Sep.
Oct.

Nov.
Dec.

2000-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

2001-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

2002-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.

May
June
July

Aug.
Sep.
Oct.

Nov.
Dec.

2003-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec

2004-Jan.

Feb.
Mar.
Apr.

864.0
852.1
824.9
813.3
801.5

774.4
760.7
754.9

[+

©

P

307.1
309.3
315.1
321.7
324.2
3321
340.1
342.1
347.1
354.3
363.4
369.9
379.1
384.9
386.8
395.1
404.0
409.1
418.0
432.6
445.2
457.5
464.5
476.8
491.2
511.6
527.9
539.0
543.5
557.3
557.9
569.2
574.6
579.1
579.5
588.7
593.1
604.3
621.2
635.6
650.0
653.2
671.5
675.9
681.8
690.4
716.9
737.1
758.8
766.1
771.7
789.4
826.7
889.5
918.1
950.3
995.2
1026.6
1041.5
1033.2
1086.0
1152.7
11715
1193.6
1183.9
11925
1198.0
1206.2
1206.9
1202.3
1198.1
1196.0
1181.7
1148.9
1214.6
1245.3
1219.8
1205.4
1193.8
1176.6
1153.9
1155.0
1193.8
1174.7
1175.6
1154.1
1131.7
1113.2
1116.4
1104.0
1112.7
1121.6

213.6
216.5
212.7
210.6
213.0
213.1
215.3
220.7
220.4
2195
229.2
232.3
230.6
244.0
2535
254.2
263.9
252.8
272.6
275.7
274.7
270.0
272.7
280.2
286.0
286.8
290.8
294.0
295.3
303.9
299.9
296.6
299.0
305.7
307.2
311.3
314.7
316.5
327.8
337.0
334.9
343.9
345.4
344.0
351.0
357.7
362.4
362.5
367.3
368.6
363.9
366.0
364.7
353.6
349.7
372.4
375.0
3755
374.2
371.7
363.0
360.0
378.2
378.9
376.8
375.0
373.2
371.1
367.5
369.8
373.6
400.9
423.5
422.3
445.0
480.9
472.6
485.4
497.4
501.6
511.3
517.2
498.2
497.6
502.1
511.4
513.3
513.4
515.1
536.3
539.3
523.0

100.8
107.1
108.9
114.6
117.5
119.5
122.7
124.3
128.8
126.2
129.1
133.1
135.5
133.4
138.1
147.4
148.9
142.4
137.7
137.2
139.6
141.0
145.4
150.6
153.0
156.6
153.4
150.0
146.6
148.5
151.6
153.2
153.9
158.9
158.8
157.4
155.0
152.9
161.5
170.4
174.9



May
June
July
Aug.
Sep.
Oct.

764.5
760.1
745.9
7375
731.4
719.0

1119.6
1112.9
1096.2
1098.9
1088.0
1059.0

327.7
322.4
324.4
324.4
325.5
331.0



